JK Paper Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Jkpaper SHP, |BSE

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2024

Archives

Quarter ending: December 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

a % of
asa 70 0 Total

total no. of . under
% | No. of equity
No. of fully shares asa o o. of equity

) . Total no. No. of Voting of shares held in
paid up equity

Icul
shares held (calculated Rights Total dematerialized
shares held as per
SCRR, 1957)

Voting | form
As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Category of No. of
shareholder shareholders

Category | Category | Category
right I

(A) Promoter

& Promoter 19 8,40,80,211 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211 -- -- --
Group

(B) Public 1,50,323 8,53,22,133 8,53,22,133 50.37 8,53,22,133 50.37 8,49,94,516

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00 - - -
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 - - -
Public

Grand Total 1,50,342 16,94,02,344 16,94,02,344 100.00 16,94,02,344 100.00  16,90,74,727

0.00 0.00 -- -- --

Note: C=C1+C

Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

Shareholding as a
No. of fully % of total no. of
Entity Nos. of paid up Total nos. shares (calculated
Type shareholders equity shares held as per SCRR,
shares held 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X

Category of shareholder

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu 13 37,36,743 37,36,743 221 37,36,743 221 37,36,743

undivided Family

Dr. Raghupati Singhania (P;rrz‘:llgter 1 8,59,843 8,59,843 0.51 8,59,843 0.51 8,59,843
Promot

Smt. Vinita Singhania Grrz‘:;;’ S 7,32,350 7,32,350 0.43 7,32,350 0.43 7,32,350

Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania f}rr‘;z‘;’ter 1 4,54,650 4,54,650 027 4,54,650 027 4,54,650

Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania grr‘;z‘ster 1 454,650 454,650 027 454,650 027 454,650

Sh. Bharat Hari Singhania (P;rrz‘:llgter 1 2,45,600 2,45,600 0.14 2,45,600 0.14 2,45,600

Smt. Sunanda Singhania f}rr‘;‘::;’ter 1 2,00,950 2,00,950 0.12 2,00,950 0.12 2,00,950

Shri Anshuman

Singhania, Karta of Promoter

Shripati Singhania HUF, " 1 1,93,000 1,93,000 0.11 1,93,000 0.1 1,93,000

Partner of M/s Yashodhan P

Enterprises

Smt. Sharda Singhania (P;rrz‘:llgter 1 1,75,000 1,75,000 0.10 1,75,000 0.10 1,75,000

Sh. Anshuman Singhania (P;rrz‘:llgter 1 1,66,550 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550

Sh. Shrivats Singhania f}rr‘;z‘;’ter 1 1,66,550 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550 0.10 1,66,550

Smt. Mamta Singhania f}rr‘;z‘;’ter 1 43,750 43,750 0.03 43,750 0.03 43,750

Smt. Swati Singhania Promoter 43,750 43,750 0.03 43,750 0.03 43,750
Group

Smt. Atashi Singhania Promoter 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group

Any Other (specify) 6 8,03,43,468  8,03,43468  47.43 8,03,43,468 4743  8,03,43,468

Bengal & Assam Promoter 1 79627228 79627228  47.00 79627228 47.00 79627228

Company Limited

Nav Bharat Vanijya Promoter 2,46,100 2,46,100 0.15 2,46,100 0.15 2,46,100

Limited Group

Accurate Finman Services  Promoter 221,140 221,140 0.13 221,140 0.13 221,140

Limited Group

J.K. Credit & Finance Promoter 1,56,000 1,56,000 0.09 1,56,000 0.09 1,56,000

Limited Group

Sidhivinayak Trading and - Promoter 68,000 68,000 0.04 68,000 0.04 68,000

Investment Limited Group
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Hari Shankar Singhania Promoter

Holdings Private Limited  Group 25,000 25,000 0.01 25,000 0.01 25,000

Sub Total Al 19 8,40,80,211 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 19 8,40,80,211 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211 49.63 8,40,80,211
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholders

BSE”

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category of No. of No. of fully Total no. Shareholding | No. of Voting No. of equity
shareholder shareholders paid up shares held as a % of Rights shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares)
equity total no. of dematerialized
shares held shares form Sub Sub Sub
(calculated Category | Category | Category
as per | I I
SCRR, 1957)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ 8 8382368 83,82,368 4.95 83,82,368 4.95 83,82,368
UTI Aggressive 1 1981493 19,81,493 1.17 19,81,493 1.17 19,81,493
Hybrid Fund
HSBC Value Fund 1 4338180 43,38,180 2.56 43,38,180 2.56 43,38,180
Alternate 3 643680 6,43,680 0.38 6,43,680 0.38 6,43,680
Investment
Funds
NBFCs registered 1 375000 3,75,000 0.22 3,75,000 0.22 3,75,000
with RBI
Sub Total B1 12 9401048 94,01,048 5.55 94,01,048 5.55 94,01,048
B3) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio 137 18655741 1,86,55,741 11.01 1,86,55,741 11.01 1,86,55,741
Investors
Category 1
Foreign Portfolio 19 1989829 19,89,829 1.17 19,89,829 1.17 19,89,829
Investors
Category I1
Sub Total B2 156 20645570 2,06,45,570 12.19 2,06,45,570 12.19 2,06,45,570
B4) Central 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India
BS5) Non- 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Institutions
Investor 1 36951 36,951 0.02 36,951 0.02 36,951

Education and

Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident 145158 22654126 2,26,54,126 13.37 2,26,54,126 13.37 2,26,23,509
Individuals

holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 162 10060171 1,00,60,171 5.94 1,00,60,171 5.94 1,00,60,171
Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in
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excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

Pradip Kumar
Khaitan jointly
with Shreekant
Somany (Trustees,
JK Paper
Employees'
Welfare Trust)
Pradip Kumar
Khaitan jointly
with Shreekant
Somany (Trustees,
JK Paper
Employees'
Welfare Trust)
Overseas
Corporate Bodies
HUF

Clearing Members
Trusts

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

2253

576
2005

1956
43
4
150155
150323

3038851

5421063
14064353

8423655

8423655

1500000

2006575

723262

1410861
55275515
85322133

30,38,851

54,21,063
1,40,64,353

84,23,655

84,23,655

15,00,000

20,06,575

7,23,262

14,10,861
5,52,75,515
8,53,22,133

1.79

3.20
8.30

4.97

4.97

0.89

1.18
0.43
0.83
32.63
50.37

30,38,851

54,21,063
1,40,64,353

84,23,655

84,23,655

15,00,000

20,06,575

7,23,262

14,10,861
5,52,75,515
8,53,22,133

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

1.79

3.20
8.30

4.97

4.97

1.18

0.43

0.83
32.63
50.37

27,41,851

54,21,063
1,40,64,353

84,23,655

84,23,655

15,00,000

20,06,575
7,23,262
14,10,861
5,49,47,898
8,49,94,51

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,

voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,
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Shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public Shareholder

BSEJ

or of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of shareholder No. of fully paid up Total no. shares held Shareholding % Number of equity shares held in
Shareholders(I) (1) equity shares held (VII = IV+V+VI) calculated as per dematerialized form (XIV)(Not
av) SCRR, 1957 As a % of Applicable)
(A+B+C2) (VIII)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/jk-paper-Itd/jkpaper/532162/shareholding-pattern/



Shareholding Pattern

> ¢

Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading
Owner Member
- NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/jk-paper-Itd/jkpaper/532162/shareholding-pattern/



Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 14.87
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 14.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 14.80
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 12.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 13.55
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