Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2024

Archives

Quarter ending: December 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholding				Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
	as a % of total no of	Total as a %	No. of equity	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	of Total Voting right	shares held in dematerialized form	Sub Category I	Sub Category II	Sub Category III	
(A) Promoter											
& Promoter	19	8,40,80,211	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211				
Group (B) Public	1,50,323	8,53,22,133	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,49,94,516				
(C1) Shares	1,30,323	0,33,22,133	6,33,22,133	30.37	0,33,22,133	30.37	0,49,94,310				
underlying DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non											
Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	1,50,342	16,94,02,344	16,94,02,344	100.00	16,94,02,344	100.00	16,90,74,727				

Note: C=C1+C Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

 $Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder$

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits



Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162 Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type		No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
			shares held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Tota			
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		13	37,36,743	37,36,743	2.21	37,36,743	2.21	37,36,743	
Dr. Raghupati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	8,59,843	8,59,843	0.51	8,59,843	0.51	8,59,843	
Smt. Vinita Singhania	Promoter Group	1	7,32,350	7,32,350	0.43	7,32,350	0.43	7,32,350	
Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	4,54,650	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	
Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	4,54,650	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	0.27	4,54,650	
Sh. Bharat Hari Singhania	Promoter Group	1	2,45,600	2,45,600	0.14	2,45,600	0.14	2,45,600	
Smt. Sunanda Singhania	Promoter Group	1	2,00,950	2,00,950	0.12	2,00,950	0.12	2,00,950	
Shri Anshuman Singhania, Karta of Shripati Singhania HUF, Partner of M/s Yashodhan Enterprises	Promoter Group	1	1,93,000	1,93,000	0.11	1,93,000	0.11	1,93,000	
Smt. Sharda Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,75,000	1,75,000	0.10	1,75,000	0.10	1,75,000	
Sh. Anshuman Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,66,550	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	
Sh. Shrivats Singhania	Promoter Group	1	1,66,550	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	0.10	1,66,550	
Smt. Mamta Singhania	Promoter Group	1	43,750	43,750	0.03	43,750	0.03	43,750	
Smt. Swati Singhania	Promoter Group	1	43,750	43,750	0.03	43,750	0.03	43,750	
Smt. Atashi Singhania	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100	
Any Other (specify)	1	6	8,03,43,468	8,03,43,468	47.43	8,03,43,468	47.43	8,03,43,468	
Bengal & Assam Company Limited	Promoter	1	7,96,27,228	7,96,27,228	47.00	7,96,27,228	47.00	7,96,27,228	
Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited	Promoter Group	1	2,46,100	2,46,100	0.15	2,46,100	0.15	2,46,100	
Accurate Finman Services Limited	Promoter Group	1	2,21,140	2,21,140	0.13	2,21,140	0.13	2,21,140	
J.K. Credit & Finance Limited	Promoter Group	1	1,56,000	1,56,000	0.09	1,56,000	0.09	1,56,000	
Sidhivinayak Trading and Investment Limited	Promoter Group	1	68,000	68,000	0.04	68,000	0.04	68,000	

Hari Shankar Singhania Holdings Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	25,000	25,000	0.01	25,000	0.01	25,000
Sub Total A1		19	8,40,80,211	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		19	8,40,80,211	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211	49.63	8,40,80,211

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholders



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162 Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category of shareholder	No. of	No. of fully	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a %	No. of equity shares held in		orization of s	<u> </u>
Shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity		total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	of Total Voting right	dematerialized form	Shareho	olding (No. of under	shares)
		shares held						Sub Category I	Sub Category II	Sub Category III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	8	8382368	83,82,368	4.95	83,82,368	4.95	83,82,368			
UTI Aggressive Hybrid Fund	1	1981493	19,81,493	1.17	19,81,493	1.17	19,81,493			
HSBC Value Fund	1	4338180	43,38,180	2.56	43,38,180	2.56	43,38,180			
Alternate Investment Funds	3	643680	6,43,680	0.38	6,43,680	0.38	6,43,680			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	375000	3,75,000	0.22	3,75,000	0.22	3,75,000			
Sub Total B1	12	9401048	94,01,048	5.55	94,01,048	5.55	94,01,048			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	137	18655741	1,86,55,741	11.01	1,86,55,741	11.01	1,86,55,741			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	19	1989829	19,89,829	1.17	19,89,829	1.17	19,89,829			
Sub Total B2	156	20645570	2,06,45,570	12.19	2,06,45,570	12.19	2,06,45,570			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	36951	36,951	0.02	36,951	0.02	36,951			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	145158	22654126	2,26,54,126	13.37	2,26,54,126	13.37	2,26,23,509			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	162	10060171	1,00,60,171	5.94	1,00,60,171	5.94	1,00,60,171			

excess of Rs. 2									
lakhs									
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2253	3038851	30,38,851	1.79	30,38,851	1.79	27,41,851		
Bodies Corporate	576	5421063	54,21,063	3.20	54,21,063	3.20	54,21,063		
Any Other (specify)	2005	14064353	1,40,64,353	8.30	1,40,64,353	8.30	1,40,64,353		
Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	8423655	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655		
Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	8423655	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655	4.97	84,23,655		
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	1500000	15,00,000	0.89	15,00,000	0.89	15,00,000		
HUF	1956	2006575	20,06,575	1.18	20,06,575	1.18	20,06,575		
Clearing Members	43	723262	7,23,262	0.43	7,23,262	0.43	7,23,262		
Trusts	4	1410861	14,10,861	0.83	14,10,861	0.83	14,10,861		
Sub Total B4	150155	55275515	5,52,75,515	32.63	5,52,75,515	32.63	5,49,47,898		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	150323	85322133	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,53,22,133	50.37	8,49,94,51		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162 Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

Shareholding Pattern



Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162	Quarter Ending : December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Shareholding Pattern



Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162 Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
100.00	14.87
100.00	14.02
100.00	14.80
100.00	12.07
100.00	13.55
	100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00